

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7079-7085 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS,JAIPUR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S STONE MAN MARBLE INDUSTRIES, ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,condonation of delay in filing appeal.,c/delay
in re-filing appeal and office report)

Date: 16/04/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.N. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar ,Adv
Mr.M.P.Devanath ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos. 1 to 3,5 & 6 to file Counter Affidavit
within four weeks. Respondent No.4 has been served by courier but
no appearance. Petitioner to take fresh steps within a week for
effecting service of notice on Respondent No.7 by registered A.D.
Post as well as request of dasti service vide letter dated 18th
March, 2010 of learned counter for the petitioner is allowed. File
Affidavit alongwith proof of dasti service on Respondent No.7
within four weeks.

List on 15th July, 2010.
(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar