

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5308-5309 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS,JAIPUR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S RAMDHAN MOHAN LAL & CO.(P) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,exemption from filing c/c of the
impugned order)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 7079-7085 of 2009

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7296 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 06/12/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Saroj Bala, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.M.P.Devanath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

CA Nos.5308-5309/2009

Statement of case has already been filed on record.

No further steps are required.

The matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per
rules.

CA Nos.7079-7085 and 7296 of 2009

Deleted.

|
|
|rd

|
|
|

|
|REGISTRAR

(M.A. SAYEED)

|
|
|